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Alias
Chris Templeton
Gordon Ball
JD
Kent Kramer
Ryan Manning
Scot Blair
Adam Wortinger
Chip Gaver
Tim Hyink
Rich Kazmierczak
Shane Singleton
John Forgey

Smoke

Category
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

4/13/14 Tactical 22

4/13/2014

Match Results (by time)

Final

Stage 1/ fort
Rank

Time Rank Time

114.61
135.11
141.00
146.70
154.89
155.35
169.54
175.06
189.01
202.12
217.66
278.39
279.25

5
12
15
14
17
18
17
23
24
26
27
37
38

29.33
25.96
44.84
49.61
46.49
39.07
42.21
55.84
72.96
83.83
75.63
93.63
104.46

Stage 2/ fence Stage 3/ sh...
Time Rank Time Rank
55.96 2 29.32 1
75.64 9 33.51 2
50.30 1 45.86 9
58.14 3 38.95 4
66.01 6 4239 5
63.32 4 5296 11
93.38 10 3395 3
75.08 8 44.14 7
71.35 7 44.70 8
65.46 5 52.83 10
99.37 11 42.66 6
100.06 12 8470 13
113.89 13 60.90 12



